Product Change Notification
111916 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

Customers may want to notify their manufacturing floor as this change will
affect the scanning procedure of the 2D matrix.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM#
 Intel® Itanium® Processor 9330  1.46 GHZ E0  LW80603004728AAS LBMU  S LBMU  903766
 Intel® Itanium® Processor 9310  1.6 GHZ E0  LW80603003243AAS LBMV  S LBMV  903770
 Intel® Itanium® Processor 9340  1.6 GHZ E0  LW80603003240AAS LBMW  S LBMW  903771
 Intel® Itanium® Processor 9350  1.73 GHZ E0  LW80603002589AAS LBMX  S LBMX  903772
 Intel® Itanium® Processor  9320  1.33 GHZ E0  LW80603002550ABS LBN2  S LBN2  903774
 Intel® Itanium® Processor 9320  1.33 GHZ E0  LW80603002550ABS LC3B  S LC3B  910430
 Intel® Itanium® Processor 9340  1.6 GHZ E0  LW80603003240AAS LC39  S LC39  910436
 Intel® Itanium® Processor  9330  1.46 GHZ E0  LW80603004728AAS LC38  S LC38  910437
 Intel® Itanium® Processor  9310  1.6 GHZ E0  LW80603003243AAS LC37  S LC37  910439